m PTO-1595 REC	-2002	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE	
rm PTO-1595 REC ev. 03/01)		U.S. Patent and Trademark Office	
AB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)		V V 0	
Tab settings ⇔⇔⇔ ▼ 10205	3218	d original documents or copy thereof.	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Paterns and Tradoction			
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and a	ddress of receiving party(ies)	
CHAN, Ching-Chung;	Living Fountain Plast No. 59, Sec. 2, Ta Ch	sine St.	
TSENG, Kun-Lung;	South District, Taicht	ung City TAIWAN, R.O.C.	
CHEN, Chin-Hsiang; CHAN, Ching-Hsuan	(a corporation of	f the Republic of China)	
ditional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? 📭 Yes 🎇 No	2 Ching-Chung CHA	2 Ho-Pei Kd.	
	8th Fl., No. 50, Sec. 2 Ho-Pei Rd. Pei-Tun District, Taichung TAIWAN, R.O.C.		
. Nature of conveyance:	Kun-Lung TSENG	To Village	
Assignment	No. 18, Alley 24, Lane 193, Hsin-1 St., Jen-Te Village, Wu-Jih Hsiang, Taichung Hsien TAIWAN, R.O.C.		
☐: Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	i		
	4. Chin-Hsiang CHEN 2™ Fl., No. 376, Chin-Hua Rd. North District, Taichung TAJWAN, R.O.C.		
Other	North District, 1 at 5, Ching-Hsuan CH.	ANI	
	1	Pei Rd. Taichung TAIWAN, R.O.C.	
execution Date: March 5, 2002	Pei-Tun District,	e(s) & address(es) attached? 📮 Yes 🛂 No	
	7 (44)		
Application number(s) or patent number(s):		ution data of the application is Mar. 5	
If this document is being filed together with a new app	ication, the execution date of the application is: Mar. 5		
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)		
Additional numbers a	attached? 🖵 Yes 🖟	∑ No	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6 Total number	er of applications and patents involved:	
concerning document should be mailed:			
John C. Eghart	7. Total fee (3)	7 CFR 3.41)\$\$	
Name: John S. Egbert	⊠ Enclosed		
Internal Address:			
	☐ Author	Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
	-		
	- 0 Danasit ac	count number:	
Harrison & Egbert	o. Deposit ac		
Street Address:	- 00.0	0070	
412 Main St.,7th Floor	08-0	JULI	
	- 1	ate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)	
	(Attach duolic	ate copy of this page if paying by deposit	
City: Houston State: TX Zip: 77002	(Attach duplic	ate copy of this page in paying by deposit	
City: State: Zip:	<u>- </u>		
City: State: Zip: DO NOT U	(Attach duplic		
City: State:	SE THIS SPACE		
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoin	SE THIS SPACE		
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoin is a true copy of the original document.	SE THIS SPACE	nue and correct and any attached copy 3 - 18 - 0=	
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoin	SE THIS SPACE	nue and correct and any attached copy 3 - 18 - 02 Date	

04/05/2002 JADD01 00000004 10107129

01 FC:581

40.00 00

PATENT REEL: 012773 FRAME: 0548

ASSIGNMENT FOR UNFILED APPLICATION FOR UNITED STATES PATENT

WHEREAS:

NAME(S) AND ADDRESS(ES) OF INVENTOR(S)

1.Ching-Chung CHAN 8th Fl., No. 50, Sec. 2 Ho-Pei Rd. Pei-Tun District, Taichung TAIWAN, R.O.C. 3. Chin-Hsiang CHEN 2nd Fl., No. 376, Chin-Hua Rd. North District, Taichung TAIWAN, R.O.C.

2. Kun-Lung TSENG No. 18, Alley 24, Lane 193, Hsin-I St., Jen-Te Village, Wu-Jih Hsiang, Taichung Hsien TAIWAN, R.O.C.

4. Ching-Hsuan CHAN 7th Fl.,No. 50, Ho-Pei Rd. Pei-Tun District, Taichung TAIWAN, R.O.C.

(citizens of the Republic of China)

(hereinafter referred to as ASSIGNOR), have invented and own a certain invention entitled:

TITLE OF INVENTION

STRUCTURE FOR DISPENSING EMULSION

for which application for Letters Patent of the United States has been executed on even date herewith.

WHEREAS:

NAME(S) AND ADDRESS(ES) OF ASSIGNEE(S)

Living Fountain Plastic Industrial Co., Ltd. No. 59, Sec. 2, Ta Ching St. South District, Taichung City TAIWAN, R.O.C.

(a corporation of the Republic of China)

Ching-Chung CHAN 8th Fl., No. 50, Sec. 2 Ho-Pei Rd. Pei-Tun District, Taichung TAIWAN, R.O.C.

Kun-Lung TSENG No. 18, Alley 24, Lane 193, Hsin-I St., Jen-Te Village, Wu-Jih Hsiang, Taichung Hsien TAIWAN, R.O.C.

Chin-Hsiang CHEN 2nd Fl., No. 376, Chin-Hua Rd. North District, Taichung TAIWAN, R.O.C.

Ching-Hsuan CHAN
7th Fl.,No. 50, Ho-Pei Rd.
Pei-Tun District, Taichung TAIWAN, R.O.C.

(citizens of the Republic of China)

(hereinafter referred to as ASSIGNEE), is desirous of acquiring the entire interest in, to and under said invention and in, to and under Letters Patent or similar legal protection to be obtained therefor in the United States and in any and all foreign countries.

NOW, THEREFORE, TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: Be it known that in consideration of the payment by ASSIGNEE to ASSIGNOR of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00), the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, and for other good and valuable consideration. ASSIGNOR hereby

PATENT REEL: 012773 FRAME: 0549 sells, assigns and transfers to ASSIGNEE the full and exclusive right, title and interest to said invention and all Letters Patent of the United States to be obtained therefor on said application or any continuation, division, renewal, substitute or reissue thereof for the full term or terms for which the same may be granted.

ASSIGNOR hereby covenants that no assignment, sale, agreement or encumbrance has been or will be made or entered into which would conflict with this assignment and sale;

ASSIGNOR further covenants that ASSIGNEE will, upon their request, be provided promptly with all pertinent facts and documents relating to said application, said invention and said Letters Patent as may be known and accessible to ASSIGNOR and will testify as to the same in any interference or litigation related thereto and will promptly execute and deliver to ASSIGNEE or its legal representative any and all papers, instruments or affidavits required to apply for, obtain, maintain and enforce said application, said invention and said Letters Patent which may be necessary or desirable to carry out the purposes hereof.

IN WITNESS	WHEREOF, hav	e hereunto se	t hand and seal
this day of	ard.	5	, 2001-
Ching-Chu			
Kun-Lung	TSENG	***************************************	
	LAIN-HSTO	n q	
Chin-Hsia	_	i	
i nuli	ihing - Hsu	art	

Ching-Hsuan CHAN

RECORDED: 03/28/2002

FULL NAMES OF INVENTOR(S)

PATENT REEL: 012773 FRAME: 0550